
FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet 

Semester  : 	3
Programme  : 	BA - English Language and Literature
Month & Year  : 	Nov 2025 Date  : 	16-02-2026

S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Apaar ID

MAJOR
BRITISH LITERATURE I

24UEN-DSC321
Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max.Mrk GP Grade CP

1 U2410087 JASMIN J 926600572821 4 12 7.07 19 - - 0 19 24 32 - 32 56 51 80 6.0 B 24.0

2 U2410215 ANAGHA S RAJ 707782461750 4 12 9.21 21 - - 0 21 24 44 - 44 56 65 80 8.0 A 32.0

3 U2410218 ANN RITA SEBASTIAN 475187136846 4 12 .86 13 - - 0 13 24 13 - 13 56 26 80 0.0 F 0.0

4 U2410219 CATHERINE L 498106669187 4 12 9.86 22 - - 0 22 24 37 - 37 56 59 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

5 U2410220 DEVIKA PRASAD 230970304284 4 12 9.86 22 - - 0 22 24 43 - 43 56 65 80 8.0 A 32.0

6 U2410222 IMMACULATE.B 516363534272 4 12 5.57 18 - - 0 18 24 38 - 38 56 56 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

7 U2410223 KRISHNA SURESH 211004695469 4 12 6.86 19 - - 0 19 24 32 - 32 56 51 80 6.0 B 24.0

8 U2410224 NARAYANI J S 627965184002 4 12 8.14 20 - - 0 20 24 39 - 39 56 59 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

9 U2410225 ARAVIND S PILLAI 235391507243 4 12 .86 13 - - 0 13 24 Ab - - 56 13 80 0.0 F 0.0

10 U2410226 JEEVAN JOSEPH 241003533387 4 12 4.07 16 - - 0 16 24 20 - 20 56 36 80 5.0 C 20.0

11 U2410227 JEWEL AJU NELSON 513441601234 4 12 5.57 18 - - 0 18 24 32 - 32 56 50 80 6.0 B 24.0

12 U2410228 ROHIT S 219522127956 4 12 8.36 20 - - 0 20 24 36 - 36 56 56 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

13 U2410229 ADITHYA BABU B 623793499634 4 12 8.14 20 - - 0 20 24 31 - 31 56 51 80 6.0 B 24.0

14 U2410230 AVANI SURESH 303526244864 4 12 7.71 20 - - 0 20 24 35 - 35 56 55 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

15 U2410231 EMELDA ROSE JOSEPH 567866843979 4 12 9.86 22 - - 0 22 24 46 - 46 56 68 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

16 U2410232 LIJI PHILIP 833571509890 4 12 6.64 19 - - 0 19 24 34 - 34 56 53 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

17 U2410233 MIDHUNA J A 894099295641 4 12 8.14 20 - - 0 20 24 38 - 38 56 58 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

18 U2410234 ABDUL BASITH N 898470495309 4 12 9.21 21 - - 0 21 24 44 - 44 56 65 80 8.0 A 32.0

19 U2410235 JINOSH J JONA 237204851294 4 12 1.71 14 - - 0 14 24 13 - 13 56 27 80 0.0 F 0.0

20 U2410236 SAJITH J 514263580559 4 12 2.57 15 - - 0 15 24 12 - 12 56 27 80 0.0 F 0.0

21 U2410237 SANJAY S KUMAR 203708707931 4 12 .86 13 - - 0 13 24 1 - 1 56 14 80 0.0 F 0.0

22 U2410238 ADITHYA PRAKASH 915657411028 4 12 6.43 18 - - 0 18 24 29 - 29 56 47 80 6.0 B 24.0

23 U2410239 AISWARYA CHANDRASEN 367906320156 4 12 8.36 20 - - 0 20 24 32 - 32 56 52 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

24 U2410240 ALEENA SAJI 274354965952 4 12 4.29 16 - - 0 16 24 12 - 12 56 28 80 0.0 F 0.0

25 U2410241 ANN MARIYA B 270057373724 4 12 3.86 16 - - 0 16 24 2 - 2 56 18 80 0.0 F 0.0

26 U2410242 ANN VICTOR 661184847882 4 12 4.71 17 - - 0 17 24 26 - 26 56 43 80 5.0 C 20.0

27 U2410243 APARNA P 937606920975 4 12 10.71 23 - - 0 23 24 46 - 46 56 69 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

28 U2410244 ARYA S 876997384648 4 12 2.79 15 - - 0 15 24 21 - 21 56 36 80 5.0 C 20.0

29 U2410246 BHAGYA M S 839040905334 4 12 4.71 17 - - 0 17 24 28 - 28 56 45 80 6.0 B 24.0

30 U2410247 DONA GREEK 559492323363 4 12 6.43 18 - - 0 18 24 28 - 28 56 46 80 6.0 B 24.0

31 U2410249 GAYATHRI A S 535072101611 4 12 9.43 21 - - 0 21 24 44 - 44 56 65 80 8.0 A 32.0

32 U2410250 KRIPA S 893657180346 4 12 7.71 20 - - 0 20 24 31 - 31 56 51 80 6.0 B 24.0

33 U2410252 SALMA NOUSHAD 507021366678 4 12 7.07 19 - - 0 19 24 39 - 39 56 58 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

34 U2410253 SAYANA MARY S 784910548926 4 12 5.79 18 - - 0 18 24 26 - 26 56 44 80 6.0 B 24.0

35 U2410254 SHERON ANN SHAJU 699196421282 4 12 9.21 21 - - 0 21 24 40 - 40 56 61 80 8.0 A 32.0
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S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Apaar ID

MAJOR
BRITISH LITERATURE I

24UEN-DSC321
Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max.Mrk GP Grade CP

36 U2410255 SIVAPRIYA P 768661575297 4 12 10.29 22 - - 0 22 24 40 - 40 56 62 80 8.0 A 32.0

37 U2410256 SNEHA S JOHN 794148035913 4 12 7.71 20 - - 0 20 24 36 - 36 56 56 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

38 U2410257 SRUTHY S S 133796826333 4 12 9.64 22 - - 0 22 24 42 - 42 56 64 80 8.0 A 32.0

39 U2410259 ADITHYA SANTHOSH 682119431025 4 12 6.43 18 - - 0 18 24 26 - 26 56 44 80 6.0 B 24.0

40 U2410260 ARUN C 723216425044 4 12 .21 12 - - 0 12 24 1 - 1 56 13 80 0.0 F 0.0

41 U2410261 HARIKRISHNAN R N 4 12 .21 12 - - 0 12 24 6 - 6 56 18 80 0.0 F 0.0

42 U2410262 JOSHIN PETER JOHN 126528090684 4 12 1.93 14 - - 0 14 24 28 - 28 56 42 80 5.0 C 20.0

43 U2410263 NIRANJAN SATHEESH 417512525146 4 12 .64 13 - - 0 13 24 1 - 1 56 14 80 0.0 F 0.0

44 U2410264 PRATHUISH S.S 929038585434 4 12 3.64 16 - - 0 16 24 25 - 25 56 41 80 5.0 C 20.0

45 U2410265 SABARI S 452429475276 4 12 .86 13 - - 0 13 24 3 - 3 56 16 80 0.0 F 0.0

46 U2410266 SAJIN S 801150941057 4 12 2.79 15 - - 0 15 24 26 - 26 56 41 80 5.0 C 20.0

47 U2410267 VIJAY BIJU 778584683885 4 12 2.14 14 - - 0 14 24 38 - 38 56 52 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

Controller of Examinations
(In-charge)

Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet 

Semester  : 	3
Programme  : 	BA - English Language and Literature
Month & Year  : 	Nov 2025 Date  : 	16-02-2026

S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Apaar ID

MINOR 1

Code Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max. Mrk GP Grade CP

1 U2410087 JASMIN J 926600572821 24UBO-DSC322 4 9 6.86 16 4 4 8 24 26 21 12 33 54 57 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

2 U2410215 ANAGHA S RAJ 707782461750 24UPS-DSC321 4 12 12 24 - - 0 24 24 52 - 52 56 76 80 10.0 O 40.0

3 U2410218 ANN RITA SEBASTIAN 475187136846 24UHY-DSC322 4 10 2 12 - - 0 12 24 8 - 8 56 20 80 0.0 F 0.0

4 U2410219 CATHERINE L 498106669187 24UHY-DSC322 4 12 10 22 - - 0 22 24 50 - 50 56 72 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

5 U2410220 DEVIKA PRASAD 230970304284 24UPS-DSC321 4 12 10 22 - - 0 22 24 41 - 41 56 63 80 8.0 A 32.0

6 U2410222 IMMACULATE.B 516363534272 24UZO-DSC323 4 8.8 6.43 15 4 4 8 23 26 28 11 39 54 62 80 8.0 A 32.0

7 U2410223 KRISHNA SURESH 211004695469 24UPS-DSC321 4 12 7 19 - - 0 19 24 38 - 38 56 57 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

8 U2410224 NARAYANI J S 627965184002 24UEC-DSC322 4 12 10.71 23 - - 0 23 24 47 - 47 56 70 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

9 U2410225 ARAVIND S PILLAI 235391507243 24UPG-DSC322 4 9 0 9 2 0 2 11 26 Ab Ab 0 54 11 80 0.0 F 0.0

10 U2410226 JEEVAN JOSEPH 241003533387 24UML-DSC322 4 12 8.14 20 - - 0 20 24 41 - 41 56 61 80 8.0 A 32.0

11 U2410227 JEWEL AJU NELSON 513441601234 24UPS-DSC321 4 10 5 15 - - 0 15 24 35 - 35 56 50 80 6.0 B 24.0

12 U2410228 ROHIT S 219522127956 24UCO-DSC322 4 12 6 18 - - 0 18 24 27 - 27 56 45 80 6.0 B 24.0

13 U2410229 ADITHYA BABU B 623793499634 24UEC-DSC322 4 12 7.92 20 - - 0 20 24 45 - 45 56 65 80 8.0 A 32.0

14 U2410230 AVANI SURESH 303526244864 24UPS-DSC321 4 12 7 19 - - 0 19 24 33 - 33 56 52 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

15 U2410231 EMELDA ROSE JOSEPH 567866843979 24UEC-DSC322 4 12 9 21 - - 0 21 24 46 - 46 56 67 80 8.0 A 32.0

16 U2410232 LIJI PHILIP 833571509890 24UBO-DSC322 4 8.5 6 15 4 4 8 23 26 36 12 48 54 71 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

17 U2410233 MIDHUNA J A 894099295641 24UCO-DSC322 4 12 11 23 - - 0 23 24 38 - 38 56 61 80 8.0 A 32.0

18 U2410234 ABDUL BASITH N 898470495309 24UHY-DSC322 4 12 12 24 - - 0 24 24 51 - 51 56 75 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

19 U2410235 JINOSH J JONA 237204851294 24UPS-DSC321 4 10 1 11 - - 0 11 24 30 - 30 56 41 80 5.0 C 20.0

20 U2410236 SAJITH J 514263580559 24UBO-DSC322 4 9 1.93 11 4 3.5 8 19 26 5 7 12 54 31 80 0.0 F 0.0

21 U2410237 SANJAY S KUMAR 203708707931 24UHY-DSC322 4 0 1 1 - - 0 1 24 1 - 1 56 2 80 0.0 F 0.0

22 U2410238 ADITHYA PRAKASH 915657411028 24UEC-DSC322 4 12 9 21 - - 0 21 24 38 - 38 56 59 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

23 U2410239 AISWARYA CHANDRASEN 367906320156 24UHY-DSC322 4 12 12 24 - - 0 24 24 47 - 47 56 71 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

24 U2410240 ALEENA SAJI 274354965952 24UPG-DSC322 4 9 7 16 4 4 8 24 26 17 11 28 54 52 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

25 U2410241 ANN MARIYA B 270057373724 24UML-DSC322 4 12 9.64 22 - - 0 22 24 41 - 41 56 63 80 8.0 A 32.0

26 U2410242 ANN VICTOR 661184847882 24UPG-DSC322 4 9 6 15 4 4 8 23 26 23 11 34 54 57 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

27 U2410243 APARNA P 937606920975 24UEC-DSC322 4 12 11.14 23 - - 0 23 24 48 - 48 56 71 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

28 U2410244 ARYA S 876997384648 24UPS-DSC321 4 12 5 17 - - 0 17 24 47 - 47 56 64 80 8.0 A 32.0

29 U2410246 BHAGYA M S 839040905334 24UPG-DSC322 4 9 7 16 4 4 8 24 26 28 11 39 54 63 80 8.0 A 32.0

30 U2410247 DONA GREEK 559492323363 24UPS-DSC321 4 12 8 20 - - 0 20 24 45 - 45 56 65 80 8.0 A 32.0

31 U2410249 GAYATHRI A S 535072101611 24UEC-DSC322 4 12 11.57 24 - - 0 24 24 48 - 48 56 72 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

32 U2410250 KRIPA S 893657180346 24UEC-DSC322 4 12 9.21 21 - - 0 21 24 35 - 35 56 56 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

33 U2410252 SALMA NOUSHAD 507021366678 24UPS-DSC321 4 12 9 21 - - 0 21 24 45 - 45 56 66 80 8.0 A 32.0

34 U2410253 SAYANA MARY S 784910548926 24UPS-DSC321 4 12 6 18 - - 0 18 24 33 - 33 56 51 80 6.0 B 24.0

35 U2410254 SHERON ANN SHAJU 699196421282 24UBO-DSC322 4 6.5 7.71 14 4 4 8 22 26 30 12 42 54 64 80 8.0 A 32.0
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FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet 

Semester  : 	3
Programme  : 	BA - English Language and Literature
Month & Year  : 	Nov 2025 Date  : 	16-02-2026

S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Apaar ID

MINOR 1

Code Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max. Mrk GP Grade CP

36 U2410255 SIVAPRIYA P 768661575297 24UHY-DSC322 4 12 12 24 - - 0 24 24 47 - 47 56 71 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

37 U2410256 SNEHA S JOHN 794148035913 24UHY-DSC322 4 12 12 24 - - 0 24 24 36 - 36 56 60 80 8.0 A 32.0

38 U2410257 SRUTHY S S 133796826333 24UPS-DSC321 4 12 10 22 - - 0 22 24 47 - 47 56 69 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

39 U2410259 ADITHYA SANTHOSH 682119431025 24UPS-DSC321 4 10 3 13 - - 0 13 24 37 - 37 56 50 80 6.0 B 24.0

40 U2410260 ARUN C 723216425044 24UHY-DSC322 4 0 0 0 - - 0 0 24 0 - 0 56 0 80 0.0 F 0.0

41 U2410261 HARIKRISHNAN R N 24UPS-DSC321 4 0 1 1 - - 0 1 24 13 - 13 56 14 80 0.0 F 0.0

42 U2410262 JOSHIN PETER JOHN 126528090684 24UML-DSC322 4 12 9.64 22 - - 0 22 24 50 - 50 56 72 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

43 U2410263 NIRANJAN SATHEESH 417512525146 24UPS-DSC321 4 10 1 11 - - 0 11 24 Ab - - 56 11 80 0.0 F 0.0

44 U2410264 PRATHUISH S.S 929038585434 24UPS-DSC321 4 12 1 13 - - 0 13 24 36 - 36 56 49 80 6.0 B 24.0

45 U2410265 SABARI S 452429475276 24UHY-DSC322 4 0 2 2 - - 0 2 24 9 - 9 56 11 80 0.0 F 0.0

46 U2410266 SAJIN S 801150941057 24UML-DSC322 4 12 8.57 21 - - 0 21 24 48 - 48 56 69 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

47 U2410267 VIJAY BIJU 778584683885 24UML-DSC322 4 12 9.42 21 - - 0 21 24 47 - 47 56 68 80 9.0 A+ 36.0
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Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet 

Semester  : 	3
Programme  : 	BA - English Language and Literature
Month & Year  : 	Nov 2025 Date  : 	16-02-2026

S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Apaar ID

MINOR 2

Code Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max. Mrk GP Grade CP

1 U2410087 JASMIN J 926600572821 24UHY-DSC323 4 10 7 17 - - 0 17 24 43 - 43 56 60 80 8.0 A 32.0

2 U2410215 ANAGHA S RAJ 707782461750 24UPS-DSC322 4 12 12 24 - - 0 24 24 54 - 54 56 78 80 10.0 O 40.0

3 U2410218 ANN RITA SEBASTIAN 475187136846 24UPS-DSC322 4 11 1 12 - - 0 12 24 3 - 3 56 15 80 0.0 F 0.0

4 U2410219 CATHERINE L 498106669187 24UPG-DSC323 4 9 9 18 4 4 8 26 26 33 11 44 54 70 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

5 U2410220 DEVIKA PRASAD 230970304284 24UPS-DSC322 4 12 5 17 - - 0 17 24 40 - 40 56 57 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

6 U2410222 IMMACULATE.B 516363534272 24UPG-DSC323 4 9 8 17 4 4 8 25 26 34 11 45 54 70 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

7 U2410223 KRISHNA SURESH 211004695469 24UPG-DSC323 4 8 6 14 4 4 8 22 26 25 10 35 54 57 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

8 U2410224 NARAYANI J S 627965184002 24UPS-DSC322 4 12 12 24 - - 0 24 24 51 - 51 56 75 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

9 U2410225 ARAVIND S PILLAI 235391507243 24UPS-DSC322 4 11 0 11 - - 0 11 24 Ab - - 56 11 80 0.0 F 0.0

10 U2410226 JEEVAN JOSEPH 241003533387 24UML-DSC323 4 11 9 20 - - 0 20 24 33 - 33 56 53 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

11 U2410227 JEWEL AJU NELSON 513441601234 24UHY-DSC323 4 11 9 20 - - 0 20 24 42 - 42 56 62 80 8.0 A 32.0

12 U2410228 ROHIT S 219522127956 24UCO-DSC323 4 12 8 20 - - 0 20 24 37 - 37 56 57 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

13 U2410229 ADITHYA BABU B 623793499634 24UEC-DSC323 4 12 9.42 21 - - 0 21 24 47 - 47 56 68 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

14 U2410230 AVANI SURESH 303526244864 24UEC-DSC323 4 12 9.42 21 - - 0 21 24 42 - 42 56 63 80 8.0 A 32.0

15 U2410231 EMELDA ROSE JOSEPH 567866843979 24UPS-DSC322 4 12 9 21 - - 0 21 24 42 - 42 56 63 80 8.0 A 32.0

16 U2410232 LIJI PHILIP 833571509890 24UZO-DSC322 4 8.37 2.57 11 4 3.67 8 19 26 28 11 39 54 58 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

17 U2410233 MIDHUNA J A 894099295641 24UPG-DSC323 4 9 8 17 4 4 8 25 26 32 11 43 54 68 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

18 U2410234 ABDUL BASITH N 898470495309 24UPS-DSC322 4 12 9 21 - - 0 21 24 40 - 40 56 61 80 8.0 A 32.0

19 U2410235 JINOSH J JONA 237204851294 24UPS-DSC322 4 11 1 12 - - 0 12 24 26 - 26 56 38 80 5.0 C 20.0

20 U2410236 SAJITH J 514263580559 24UHY-DSC323 4 10 5 15 - - 0 15 24 28 - 28 56 43 80 5.0 C 20.0

21 U2410237 SANJAY S KUMAR 203708707931 24UCO-DSC323 4 12 1 13 - - 0 13 24 12 - 12 56 25 80 0.0 F 0.0

22 U2410238 ADITHYA PRAKASH 915657411028 24UPG-DSC323 4 9 7 16 4 4 8 24 26 20 10 30 54 54 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

23 U2410239 AISWARYA CHANDRASEN 367906320156 24UPS-DSC322 4 12 11 23 - - 0 23 24 51 - 51 56 74 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

24 U2410240 ALEENA SAJI 274354965952 24UEC-DSC323 4 12 6.21 18 - - 0 18 24 30 - 30 56 48 80 6.0 B 24.0

25 U2410241 ANN MARIYA B 270057373724 24UPG-DSC323 4 8 6 14 2 2 4 18 26 Ab 8 8 54 26 80 0.0 F 0.0

26 U2410242 ANN VICTOR 661184847882 24UPG-DSC323 4 9 7 16 4 4 8 24 26 23 10 33 54 57 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

27 U2410243 APARNA P 937606920975 24UPS-DSC322 4 12 12 24 - - 0 24 24 47 - 47 56 71 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

28 U2410244 ARYA S 876997384648 24UPS-DSC322 4 12 4 16 - - 0 16 24 40 - 40 56 56 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

29 U2410246 BHAGYA M S 839040905334 24UML-DSC323 4 12 12 24 - - 0 24 24 40 - 40 56 64 80 8.0 A 32.0

30 U2410247 DONA GREEK 559492323363 24UPS-DSC322 4 12 8 20 - - 0 20 24 25 - 25 56 45 80 6.0 B 24.0

31 U2410249 GAYATHRI A S 535072101611 24UEC-DSC323 4 12 11.14 23 - - 0 23 24 50 - 50 56 73 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

32 U2410250 KRIPA S 893657180346 24UEC-DSC323 4 12 9.85 22 - - 0 22 24 40 - 40 56 62 80 8.0 A 32.0

33 U2410252 SALMA NOUSHAD 507021366678 24UPS-DSC322 4 12 10 22 - - 0 22 24 41 - 41 56 63 80 8.0 A 32.0

34 U2410253 SAYANA MARY S 784910548926 24UPG-DSC323 4 9 8 17 4 4 8 25 26 32 11 43 54 68 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

35 U2410254 SHERON ANN SHAJU 699196421282 24UPG-DSC323 4 9 8 17 4 4 8 25 26 33 11 44 54 69 80 9.0 A+ 36.0
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FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet 

Semester  : 	3
Programme  : 	BA - English Language and Literature
Month & Year  : 	Nov 2025 Date  : 	16-02-2026

S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Apaar ID

MINOR 2

Code Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max. Mrk GP Grade CP

36 U2410255 SIVAPRIYA P 768661575297 24UZO-DSC322 4 8.91 6.43 15 4 4 8 23 26 35 12 47 54 70 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

37 U2410256 SNEHA S JOHN 794148035913 24UPG-DSC323 4 9 8 17 4 4 8 25 26 33 11 44 54 69 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

38 U2410257 SRUTHY S S 133796826333 24UCO-DSC323 4 12 12 24 - - 0 24 24 50 - 50 56 74 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

39 U2410259 ADITHYA SANTHOSH 682119431025 24UHY-DSC323 4 11 11 22 - - 0 22 24 37 - 37 56 59 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

40 U2410260 ARUN C 723216425044 24UCO-DSC323 4 12 1 13 - - 0 13 24 Ab - - 56 13 80 0.0 F 0.0

41 U2410261 HARIKRISHNAN R N 24UHY-DSC323 4 0 1 1 - - 0 1 24 10 - 10 56 11 80 0.0 F 0.0

42 U2410262 JOSHIN PETER JOHN 126528090684 24UML-DSC323 4 11 9 20 - - 0 20 24 44 - 44 56 64 80 8.0 A 32.0

43 U2410263 NIRANJAN SATHEESH 417512525146 24UHY-DSC323 4 11 4 15 - - 0 15 24 Ab - - 56 15 80 0.0 F 0.0

44 U2410264 PRATHUISH S.S 929038585434 24UHY-DSC323 4 12 7 19 - - 0 19 24 28 - 28 56 47 80 6.0 B 24.0

45 U2410265 SABARI S 452429475276 24UHY-DSC323 4 6 4 10 - - 0 10 24 12 - 12 56 22 80 0.0 F 0.0

46 U2410266 SAJIN S 801150941057 24UML-DSC323 4 11 9 20 - - 0 20 24 42 - 42 56 62 80 8.0 A 32.0

47 U2410267 VIJAY BIJU 778584683885 24UML-DSC323 4 11 8 19 - - 0 19 24 46 - 46 56 65 80 8.0 A 32.0

Controller of Examinations
(In-charge)
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet 

Semester  : 	3
Programme  : 	BA - English Language and Literature
Month & Year  : 	Nov 2025 Date  : 	16-02-2026

S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Apaar ID

MDC

Code Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max. Mrk GP Grade CP

1 U2410087 JASMIN J 926600572821 24UEN-MDC321 3 6 3.21 9 4 3.9 8 17 20 17 8 25 40 42 60 7.0 B+ 21.0

2 U2410215 ANAGHA S RAJ 707782461750 24UEN-MDC321 3 6 5.36 11 4 4 8 19 20 23 12 35 40 54 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

3 U2410218 ANN RITA SEBASTIAN 475187136846 24UHN-MDC322 3 5 1.5 7 4 2 6 13 20 10 9 19 40 32 60 5.0 C 15.0

4 U2410219 CATHERINE L 498106669187 24UEN-MDC321 3 6 5.57 12 4 4 8 20 20 21 11 32 40 52 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

5 U2410220 DEVIKA PRASAD 230970304284 24UEN-MDC321 3 6 4.93 11 4 4 8 19 20 22 10 32 40 51 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

6 U2410222 IMMACULATE.B 516363534272 24UEN-MDC321 3 6 4.29 10 4 4 8 18 20 16 10 26 40 44 60 7.0 B+ 21.0

7 U2410223 KRISHNA SURESH 211004695469 24UEN-MDC321 3 6 4.93 11 4 4 8 19 20 17 11 28 40 47 60 8.0 A 24.0

8 U2410224 NARAYANI J S 627965184002 24UML-MDC321 3 6 5 11 4 4 8 19 20 21 12 33 40 52 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

9 U2410225 ARAVIND S PILLAI 235391507243 24UEN-MDC321 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 Ab Ab 0 40 0 60 0.0 F 0.0

10 U2410226 JEEVAN JOSEPH 241003533387 24UEN-MDC321 3 5.3 2.14 7 3.5 3.7 7 14 20 15 10 25 40 39 60 7.0 B+ 21.0

11 U2410227 JEWEL AJU NELSON 513441601234 24UEN-MDC321 3 6 3.64 10 4 3.9 8 18 20 18 11 29 40 47 60 8.0 A 24.0

12 U2410228 ROHIT S 219522127956 24UEN-MDC321 3 6 3.64 10 4 3.9 8 18 20 22 11 33 40 51 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

13 U2410229 ADITHYA BABU B 623793499634 24UHN-MDC322 3 6 4.5 11 4 4 8 19 20 21 11 32 40 51 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

14 U2410230 AVANI SURESH 303526244864 24UML-MDC321 3 6 5.12 11 4 4 8 19 20 22 12 34 40 53 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

15 U2410231 EMELDA ROSE JOSEPH 567866843979 24UHN-MDC322 3 5 5.5 11 4 4 8 19 20 23 11 34 40 53 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

16 U2410232 LIJI PHILIP 833571509890 24UML-MDC321 3 6 5 11 4 4 8 19 20 18 11 29 40 48 60 8.0 A 24.0

17 U2410233 MIDHUNA J A 894099295641 24UEN-MDC321 3 6 4.71 11 4 4 8 19 20 25 12 37 40 56 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

18 U2410234 ABDUL BASITH N 898470495309 24UEN-MDC321 3 6 5.79 12 4 4 8 20 20 23 11 34 40 54 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

19 U2410235 JINOSH J JONA 237204851294 24UEN-MDC321 3 5.3 2.14 7 3.5 3.7 7 14 20 13 8 21 40 35 60 6.0 B 18.0

20 U2410236 SAJITH J 514263580559 24UML-MDC321 3 4 3 7 4 3 7 14 20 10 10 20 40 34 60 6.0 B 18.0

21 U2410237 SANJAY S KUMAR 203708707931 24UHN-MDC322 3 0 1.5 2 3 1 4 6 20 10 7 17 40 23 60 0.0 F 0.0

22 U2410238 ADITHYA PRAKASH 915657411028 24UEN-MDC321 3 6 4.07 10 4 3.9 8 18 20 20 10 30 40 48 60 8.0 A 24.0

23 U2410239 AISWARYA CHANDRASEN 367906320156 24UML-MDC321 3 6 6 12 4 4 8 20 20 22 10 32 40 52 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

24 U2410240 ALEENA SAJI 274354965952 24UML-MDC321 3 6 5.5 12 4 4 8 20 20 18 10 28 40 48 60 8.0 A 24.0

25 U2410241 ANN MARIYA B 270057373724 24UEN-MDC321 3 6 4.29 10 4 4 8 18 20 18 10 28 40 46 60 8.0 A 24.0

26 U2410242 ANN VICTOR 661184847882 24UEN-MDC321 3 6 3.43 9 4 3.9 8 17 20 19 8 27 40 44 60 7.0 B+ 21.0

27 U2410243 APARNA P 937606920975 24UML-MDC321 3 6 5.8 12 4 4 8 20 20 25 12 37 40 57 60 10.0 O 30.0

28 U2410244 ARYA S 876997384648 24UEN-MDC321 3 5.5 3 9 4 3.8 8 17 20 18 9 27 40 44 60 7.0 B+ 21.0

29 U2410246 BHAGYA M S 839040905334 24UML-MDC321 3 6 5.5 12 4 4 8 20 20 19 10 29 40 49 60 8.0 A 24.0

30 U2410247 DONA GREEK 559492323363 24UML-MDC321 3 6 6 12 4 4 8 20 20 19 11 30 40 50 60 8.0 A 24.0

31 U2410249 GAYATHRI A S 535072101611 24UML-MDC321 3 6 6 12 4 4 8 20 20 21 11 32 40 52 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

32 U2410250 KRIPA S 893657180346 24UML-MDC321 3 6 6 12 4 4 8 20 20 23 11 34 40 54 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

33 U2410252 SALMA NOUSHAD 507021366678 24UML-MDC321 3 6 5.5 12 4 4 8 20 20 26 12 38 40 58 60 10.0 O 30.0

34 U2410253 SAYANA MARY S 784910548926 24UML-MDC321 3 6 5 11 4 4 8 19 20 20 11 31 40 50 60 8.0 A 24.0

35 U2410254 SHERON ANN SHAJU 699196421282 24UML-MDC321 3 6 5.5 12 4 4 8 20 20 23 12 35 40 55 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
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36 U2410255 SIVAPRIYA P 768661575297 24UML-MDC321 3 6 5.5 12 4 4 8 20 20 23 11 34 40 54 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

37 U2410256 SNEHA S JOHN 794148035913 24UML-MDC321 3 6 5.8 12 4 4 8 20 20 23 11 34 40 54 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

38 U2410257 SRUTHY S S 133796826333 24UML-MDC321 3 6 5 11 4 4 8 19 20 20 12 32 40 51 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

39 U2410259 ADITHYA SANTHOSH 682119431025 24UEN-MDC321 3 6 3.43 9 4 3.9 8 17 20 20 10 30 40 47 60 8.0 A 24.0

40 U2410260 ARUN C 723216425044 24UHN-MDC322 3 0 1 1 3 1 4 5 20 Ab 8 8 40 13 60 0.0 F 0.0

41 U2410261 HARIKRISHNAN R N 24UEN-MDC321 3 5.3 2.14 7 3.5 3.7 7 14 20 13 10 23 40 37 60 6.0 B 18.0

42 U2410262 JOSHIN PETER JOHN 126528090684 24UML-MDC321 3 6 5.5 12 4 4 8 20 20 24 12 36 40 56 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

43 U2410263 NIRANJAN SATHEESH 417512525146 24UEN-MDC321 3 5.3 2.14 7 3.5 3.7 7 14 20 Ab 8 8 40 22 60 0.0 F 0.0

44 U2410264 PRATHUISH S.S 929038585434 24UEN-MDC321 3 6 3.21 9 4 3.9 8 17 20 20 11 31 40 48 60 8.0 A 24.0

45 U2410265 SABARI S 452429475276 24UHN-MDC322 3 4 2 6 3 2 5 11 20 11 8 19 40 30 60 5.0 C 15.0

46 U2410266 SAJIN S 801150941057 24UEN-MDC321 3 5.3 2.14 7 3.5 3.7 7 14 20 18 10 28 40 42 60 7.0 B+ 21.0

47 U2410267 VIJAY BIJU 778584683885 24UML-MDC321 3 6 5.5 12 4 4 8 20 20 22 11 33 40 53 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
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1 U2410087 JASMIN J 926600572821 24UFR-VAC321 3 6 4.9 11 3.75 3.3 7 18 20 20 10 30 40 48 60 8.0 A 24.0

2 U2410215 ANAGHA S RAJ 707782461750 24UFR-VAC321 3 6 5.8 12 3.85 4 8 20 20 28 12 40 40 60 60 10.0 O 30.0

3 U2410218 ANN RITA SEBASTIAN 475187136846 24UHN-VAC321 3 6 3 9 3 3 6 15 20 10 9 19 40 34 60 6.0 B 18.0

4 U2410219 CATHERINE L 498106669187 24UFR-VAC321 3 6 4.7 11 3.8 4 8 19 20 24 12 36 40 55 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

5 U2410220 DEVIKA PRASAD 230970304284 24UPH-VAC321 3 9 6.86 16 - - 0 16 18 28 - 28 42 44 60 7.0 B+ 21.0

6 U2410222 IMMACULATE.B 516363534272 24UEN-VAC321 3 6 4.93 11 4 4 8 19 20 21 12 33 40 52 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

7 U2410223 KRISHNA SURESH 211004695469 24UZO-VAC321 3 9 6.75 16 - - 0 16 18 28 - 28 42 44 60 7.0 B+ 21.0

8 U2410224 NARAYANI J S 627965184002 24UFR-VAC321 3 6 5.8 12 3.8 4 8 20 20 23 10 33 40 53 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

9 U2410225 ARAVIND S PILLAI 235391507243 24UPG-VAC321 3 6 0 6 - - 0 6 18 Ab - - 42 6 60 0.0 F 0.0

10 U2410226 JEEVAN JOSEPH 241003533387 24UEN-VAC321 3 6 3.86 10 4 3.9 8 18 20 16 11 27 40 45 60 8.0 A 24.0

11 U2410227 JEWEL AJU NELSON 513441601234 24UEN-VAC321 3 6 4.29 10 4 4 8 18 20 15 11 26 40 44 60 7.0 B+ 21.0

12 U2410228 ROHIT S 219522127956 24UEN-VAC321 3 6 5.36 11 4 4 8 19 20 20 11 31 40 50 60 8.0 A 24.0

13 U2410229 ADITHYA BABU B 623793499634 24UMM-VAC322 3 9 8 17 - - 0 17 18 38 - 38 42 55 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

14 U2410230 AVANI SURESH 303526244864 24UPH-VAC321 3 9 6.86 16 - - 0 16 18 28 - 28 42 44 60 7.0 B+ 21.0

15 U2410231 EMELDA ROSE JOSEPH 567866843979 24UMM-VAC322 3 9 8 17 - - 0 17 18 30 - 30 42 47 60 8.0 A 24.0

16 U2410232 LIJI PHILIP 833571509890 24UEN-VAC321 3 6 4.93 11 4 4 8 19 20 23 10 33 40 52 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

17 U2410233 MIDHUNA J A 894099295641 24UHN-VAC321 3 6 6 12 4 4 8 20 20 26 11 37 40 57 60 10.0 O 30.0

18 U2410234 ABDUL BASITH N 898470495309 24UEN-VAC321 3 6 5.79 12 4 4 8 20 20 25 11 36 40 56 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

19 U2410235 JINOSH J JONA 237204851294 24UEN-VAC321 3 6 3.21 9 4 3.9 8 17 20 12 9 21 40 38 60 6.0 B 18.0

20 U2410236 SAJITH J 514263580559 25UPE-VAC321 3 9 3 12 - - 0 12 18 27 - 27 40 39 60 7.0 B+ 21.0

21 U2410237 SANJAY S KUMAR 203708707931 25UPE-VAC321 3 7 3 10 - - 0 10 18 19 - 19 40 29 60 5.0 C 15.0

22 U2410238 ADITHYA PRAKASH 915657411028 24UCO-VAC321 3 9 5 14 - - 0 14 18 15 - 15 42 29 60 5.0 C 15.0

23 U2410239 AISWARYA CHANDRASEN 367906320156 24UEN-VAC321 3 6 5.79 12 4 4 8 20 20 22 12 34 40 54 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

24 U2410240 ALEENA SAJI 274354965952 24UZO-VAC321 3 9 6.54 16 - - 0 16 18 24 - 24 42 40 60 7.0 B+ 21.0

25 U2410241 ANN MARIYA B 270057373724 25UPE-VAC321 3 7 7 14 - - 0 14 18 37 - 37 40 51 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

26 U2410242 ANN VICTOR 661184847882 24UCO-VAC321 3 9 6 15 - - 0 15 18 19 - 19 42 34 60 6.0 B 18.0

27 U2410243 APARNA P 937606920975 24UEN-VAC321 3 6 5.79 12 4 4 8 20 20 23 12 35 40 55 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

28 U2410244 ARYA S 876997384648 24UML-VAC321 3 6 5.1 11 4 4 8 19 20 23 11 34 40 53 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

29 U2410246 BHAGYA M S 839040905334 24UEN-VAC321 3 6 4.29 10 4 4 8 18 20 19 12 31 40 49 60 8.0 A 24.0

30 U2410247 DONA GREEK 559492323363 24UEN-VAC321 3 6 5.14 11 4 4 8 19 20 20 12 32 40 51 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

31 U2410249 GAYATHRI A S 535072101611 24UPH-VAC321 3 9 8.14 17 - - 0 17 18 36 - 36 42 53 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

32 U2410250 KRIPA S 893657180346 24UMM-VAC322 3 9 7 16 - - 0 16 18 29 - 29 42 45 60 8.0 A 24.0

33 U2410252 SALMA NOUSHAD 507021366678 24UML-VAC321 3 6 5.7 12 4 4 8 20 20 25 12 37 40 57 60 10.0 O 30.0

34 U2410253 SAYANA MARY S 784910548926 24UML-VAC321 3 6 3.9 10 4 4 8 18 20 23 12 35 40 53 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

35 U2410254 SHERON ANN SHAJU 699196421282 24UMM-VAC322 3 9 9 18 - - 0 18 18 37 - 37 42 55 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
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36 U2410255 SIVAPRIYA P 768661575297 24UPH-VAC321 3 9 8.57 18 - - 0 18 18 35 - 35 42 53 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

37 U2410256 SNEHA S JOHN 794148035913 24UZO-VAC321 3 9 7.61 17 - - 0 17 18 34 - 34 42 51 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

38 U2410257 SRUTHY S S 133796826333 24UPH-VAC321 3 9 7.71 17 - - 0 17 18 26 - 26 42 43 60 7.0 B+ 21.0

39 U2410259 ADITHYA SANTHOSH 682119431025 24UEN-VAC321 3 6 5.36 11 4 4 8 19 20 20 11 31 40 50 60 8.0 A 24.0

40 U2410260 ARUN C 723216425044 25UPE-VAC321 3 7 2 9 - - 0 9 18 15 - 15 40 24 60 4.0 P 12.0

41 U2410261 HARIKRISHNAN R N 24UPH-VAC321 3 9 2.36 11 - - 0 11 18 7 - 7 42 18 60 0.0 F 0.0

42 U2410262 JOSHIN PETER JOHN 126528090684 24UML-VAC321 3 6 3.6 10 4 4 8 18 20 22 12 34 40 52 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

43 U2410263 NIRANJAN SATHEESH 417512525146 24UPH-VAC321 3 9 1.93 11 - - 0 11 18 Ab - - 42 11 60 0.0 F 0.0

44 U2410264 PRATHUISH S.S 929038585434 24UEN-VAC321 3 6 4.93 11 4 4 8 19 20 13 11 24 40 43 60 7.0 B+ 21.0

45 U2410265 SABARI S 452429475276 25UPE-VAC321 3 7 2 9 - - 0 9 18 26 - 26 40 35 60 6.0 B 18.0

46 U2410266 SAJIN S 801150941057 24UEN-VAC321 3 6 3.64 10 4 3.9 8 18 20 14 10 24 40 42 60 7.0 B+ 21.0

47 U2410267 VIJAY BIJU 778584683885 24UML-VAC321 3 6 2.7 9 4 4 8 17 20 23 11 34 40 51 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
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1 U2410087 JASMIN J 926600572821 4 12 10.5 23 - - 0 23 24 35 - 35 56 58 80 7.0 B+ 28.0 157.0 7.14 B+ PASSED

2 U2410215 ANAGHA S RAJ 707782461750 4 12 10.93 23 - - 0 23 24 50 - 50 56 73 80 9.0 A+ 36.0 205.0 9.32 A+ PASSED

3 U2410218 ANN RITA SEBASTIAN 475187136846 4 12 3 15 - - 0 15 24 2 - 2 56 17 80 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED

4 U2410219 CATHERINE L 498106669187 4 12 9.43 21 - - 0 21 24 39 - 39 56 60 80 8.0 A 32.0 186.0 8.45 A PASSED

5 U2410220 DEVIKA PRASAD 230970304284 4 12 10.5 23 - - 0 23 24 46 - 46 56 69 80 9.0 A+ 36.0 176.0 8.00 A PASSED

6 U2410222 IMMACULATE.B 516363534272 4 12 10.5 23 - - 0 23 24 38 - 38 56 61 80 8.0 A 32.0 176.0 8.00 A PASSED

7 U2410223 KRISHNA SURESH 211004695469 4 12 8.36 20 - - 0 20 24 42 - 42 56 62 80 8.0 A 32.0 157.0 7.14 B+ PASSED

8 U2410224 NARAYANI J S 627965184002 4 12 9.86 22 - - 0 22 24 41 - 41 56 63 80 8.0 A 32.0 186.0 8.45 A PASSED

9 U2410225 ARAVIND S PILLAI 235391507243 4 12 3.21 15 - - 0 15 24 Ab - - 56 15 80 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED

10 U2410226 JEEVAN JOSEPH 241003533387 4 12 5.79 18 - - 0 18 24 20 - 20 56 38 80 5.0 C 20.0 145.0 6.59 B+ PASSED

11 U2410227 JEWEL AJU NELSON 513441601234 4 12 5.79 18 - - 0 18 24 20 - 20 56 38 80 5.0 C 20.0 145.0 6.59 B+ PASSED

12 U2410228 ROHIT S 219522127956 4 12 10.71 23 - - 0 23 24 35 - 35 56 58 80 7.0 B+ 28.0 159.0 7.23 B+ PASSED

13 U2410229 ADITHYA BABU B 623793499634 4 12 10.71 23 - - 0 23 24 41 - 41 56 64 80 8.0 A 32.0 178.0 8.09 A PASSED

14 U2410230 AVANI SURESH 303526244864 4 12 10.71 23 - - 0 23 24 40 - 40 56 63 80 8.0 A 32.0 168.0 7.64 A PASSED

15 U2410231 EMELDA ROSE JOSEPH 567866843979 4 12 10.07 22 - - 0 22 24 45 - 45 56 67 80 8.0 A 32.0 183.0 8.32 A PASSED

16 U2410232 LIJI PHILIP 833571509890 4 12 7.29 19 - - 0 19 24 38 - 38 56 57 80 7.0 B+ 28.0 171.0 7.77 A PASSED

17 U2410233 MIDHUNA J A 894099295641 4 12 10.5 23 - - 0 23 24 38 - 38 56 61 80 8.0 A 32.0 185.0 8.41 A PASSED

18 U2410234 ABDUL BASITH N 898470495309 4 12 10.93 23 - - 0 23 24 49 - 49 56 72 80 9.0 A+ 36.0 190.0 8.64 A+ PASSED

19 U2410235 JINOSH J JONA 237204851294 4 12 3.21 15 - - 0 15 24 20 - 20 56 35 80 4.0 P 16.0 - - F FAILED

20 U2410236 SAJITH J 514263580559 4 12 3.64 16 - - 0 16 24 6 - 6 56 22 80 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED

21 U2410237 SANJAY S KUMAR 203708707931 4 12 3.21 15 - - 0 15 24 1 - 1 56 16 80 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED

22 U2410238 ADITHYA PRAKASH 915657411028 4 12 7.71 20 - - 0 20 24 30 - 30 56 50 80 6.0 B 24.0 143.0 6.50 B+ PASSED

23 U2410239 AISWARYA CHANDRASEN 367906320156 4 12 9.21 21 - - 0 21 24 40 - 40 56 61 80 8.0 A 32.0 186.0 8.45 A PASSED

24 U2410240 ALEENA SAJI 274354965952 4 12 5.79 18 - - 0 18 24 22 - 22 56 40 80 5.0 C 20.0 - - F FAILED

25 U2410241 ANN MARIYA B 270057373724 4 12 6.43 18 - - 0 18 24 4 - 4 56 22 80 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED

26 U2410242 ANN VICTOR 661184847882 4 12 7.29 19 - - 0 19 24 24 - 24 56 43 80 5.0 C 20.0 135.0 6.14 B PASSED

27 U2410243 APARNA P 937606920975 4 12 11.36 23 - - 0 23 24 49 - 49 56 72 80 9.0 A+ 36.0 201.0 9.14 A+ PASSED

28 U2410244 ARYA S 876997384648 4 12 3.21 15 - - 0 15 24 32 - 32 56 47 80 6.0 B 24.0 152.0 6.91 B+ PASSED

29 U2410246 BHAGYA M S 839040905334 4 12 6.64 19 - - 0 19 24 31 - 31 56 50 80 6.0 B 24.0 160.0 7.27 B+ PASSED

30 U2410247 DONA GREEK 559492323363 4 12 8.79 21 - - 0 21 24 34 - 34 56 55 80 7.0 B+ 28.0 159.0 7.23 B+ PASSED

31 U2410249 GAYATHRI A S 535072101611 4 12 9.86 22 - - 0 22 24 49 - 49 56 71 80 9.0 A+ 36.0 194.0 8.82 A+ PASSED

32 U2410250 KRIPA S 893657180346 4 12 9.43 21 - - 0 21 24 34 - 34 56 55 80 7.0 B+ 28.0 163.0 7.41 B+ PASSED

33 U2410252 SALMA NOUSHAD 507021366678 4 12 8.36 20 - - 0 20 24 43 - 43 56 63 80 8.0 A 32.0 184.0 8.36 A PASSED

34 U2410253 SAYANA MARY S 784910548926 4 12 7.29 19 - - 0 19 24 40 - 40 56 59 80 7.0 B+ 28.0 163.0 7.41 B+ PASSED

35 U2410254 SHERON ANN SHAJU 699196421282 4 12 9.86 22 - - 0 22 24 44 - 44 56 66 80 8.0 A 32.0 186.0 8.45 A PASSED
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24UEN-DSE321
Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max.Mrk GP Grade CP

Total SCPA Grade Result

36 U2410255 SIVAPRIYA P 768661575297 4 12 10.5 23 - - 0 23 24 50 - 50 56 73 80 9.0 A+ 36.0 194.0 8.82 A+ PASSED

37 U2410256 SNEHA S JOHN 794148035913 4 12 8.57 21 - - 0 21 24 43 - 43 56 64 80 8.0 A 32.0 182.0 8.27 A PASSED

38 U2410257 SRUTHY S S 133796826333 4 12 9.64 22 - - 0 22 24 44 - 44 56 66 80 8.0 A 32.0 184.0 8.36 A PASSED

39 U2410259 ADITHYA SANTHOSH 682119431025 4 12 6.86 19 - - 0 19 24 28 - 28 56 47 80 6.0 B 24.0 148.0 6.73 B+ PASSED

40 U2410260 ARUN C 723216425044 4 12 3.21 15 - - 0 15 24 2 - 2 56 17 80 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED

41 U2410261 HARIKRISHNAN R N 4 12 3.21 15 - - 0 15 24 20 - 20 56 35 80 4.0 P 16.0 - - F FAILED

42 U2410262 JOSHIN PETER JOHN 126528090684 4 12 3.21 15 - - 0 15 24 34 - 34 56 49 80 6.0 B 24.0 166.0 7.55 A PASSED

43 U2410263 NIRANJAN SATHEESH 417512525146 4 12 3.21 15 - - 0 15 24 5 - 5 56 20 80 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED

44 U2410264 PRATHUISH S.S 929038585434 4 12 4.29 16 - - 0 16 24 24 - 24 56 40 80 5.0 C 20.0 133.0 6.05 B PASSED

45 U2410265 SABARI S 452429475276 4 12 3.21 15 - - 0 15 24 15 - 15 56 30 80 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED

46 U2410266 SAJIN S 801150941057 4 12 4.29 16 - - 0 16 24 42 - 42 56 58 80 7.0 B+ 28.0 158.0 7.18 B+ PASSED

47 U2410267 VIJAY BIJU 778584683885 4 12 4.29 16 - - 0 16 24 20 - 20 56 36 80 5.0 C 20.0 170.0 7.73 A PASSED
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